
Subject / Topic Dates

🟢 Ionic Bonding → Tue 21 Oct, Tue 18 Nov, Tue 02 Dec, Tue 
09 Dec

🟢 Moles Made Simple → Tue 28 Oct, Tue 25 Nov, Tue 16 Dec

🟢 Rates of Reaction → Tue 04 Nov, Tue 02 Dec, Tue 23 Dec

🟢 Electrolysis → Tue 11 Nov, Tue 30 Dec

🔴 Ionic Bonding (extra) → Sun 26 Oct

🔴 Moles Made Simple (extra) → Sun 23 Nov

🔴 Rates of Reaction (extra) → Sun 09 Nov

🟢 Figurative Language → Wed 22 Oct, Wed 19 Nov, Wed 10 Dec

🟢 Imagery & Symbolism → Wed 29 Oct, Wed 26 Nov, Wed 17 Dec

🟢 Juxtaposition & Contrast → Wed 05 Nov, Wed 03 Dec, Wed 24 Dec

🟢 Tone & Mood → Wed 12 Nov, Wed 31 Dec

🔴 Figurative Language (extra) → Thu 23 Oct, Thu 20 Nov

🔴 Imagery & Symbolism (extra) → Thu 30 Oct, Thu 27 Nov

🔴 Juxtaposition & Contrast (extra) → Thu 06 Nov, Thu 04 Dec

🔴 Tone & Mood (extra) → Thu 13 Nov

🟢 Cells & Microscopes → Wed 22 Oct, Wed 10 Dec

🟢 Photosynthesis → Wed 29 Oct, Wed 17 Dec

🟢 Respiration vs Photosynthesis → Wed 05 Nov, Wed 26 Nov

🟢 Inheritance & Genetics → Wed 12 Nov, Wed 31 Dec

🟢 Nervous System → Wed 19 Nov

🟢 Electricity & Circuits → Fri 24 Oct, Fri 21 Nov, Fri 12 Dec

🟢 Forces & Motion → Fri 31 Oct, Fri 28 Nov, Fri 19 Dec

🟢 Waves & Electromagnetic Spectrum → Fri 07 Nov, Fri 05 Dec, Fri 26 Dec

🟢 Radioactivity → Fri 14 Nov

🔴 Forces & Motion (extra) → Sun 02 Nov

🔴 Waves & Electromagnetic Spectrum (extra) → Sun 16 Nov

🔴 Radioactivity (extra) → Sun 30 Nov

🟢 Algebra – Equations & Rearranging → Sat 25 Oct, Sat 13 Dec

🟢 Indices & Standard Form → Sat 01 Nov, Sat 29 Nov, Sat 20 Dec

🟢 Ratio & Proportion → Sat 08 Nov, Sat 27 Dec

🟢 Probability → Sat 15 Nov

🟢 Algebra – Tricky Word Problems → Sat 22 Nov

🔴 Algebra – Word Problems (extra) → Sun 26 Oct

🔴 Probability (extra) → Sun 02 Nov, Thu 27 Nov

🔴 Indices & Standard Form (extra) → Sun 09 Nov, Sun 30 Nov

🔴 Ratio & Proportion (extra) → Sun 16 Nov

🔴 Algebra – Equations (extra) → Sun 23 Nov

🟢 Unseen Poetry – Starting Strong → Sat 25 Oct, Sat 13 Dec

🟢 Unseen Poetry – Comparison Skills → Sat 01 Nov, Sat 20 Dec

🟢 Macbeth – Ambition & Power → Sat 08 Nov, Sat 27 Dec

🟢 Unseen Poetry – Writing a Grade 9 Response → Sat 15 Nov

🟢 An Inspector Calls – Responsibility & Guilt → Sat 22 Nov

🟢 Unseen Poetry – Tackling Any Poem → Sat 29 Nov
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